
From: 
To: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Cc: Janusz Banasia , Lyn 

Jojo Fontanilla , merwin dela cruz 

Subject: Schedule 
Date: Wed, 21 Jan 2015 01:10:50 +0000 

Wed. Jan. 21, 2015 PB-NY 

11:00am Janusz to pick upl 

2:00pm Appt w/Dr. Ban! at his office 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

and take her to the PB house 

7:30pm TENTATIVE-may not be in NY in time for this- Haircut w/Patrick at the hous 

8:30pm TENTATIVE Appt iv/Kathy Ruemmler il l(need to see if JE can make this) 

Than. Jan. 22 2015 NY 

8:00am Appt w 

8:40am Dr. Mitchell Kline 

700 Park Ave (between 69th and 70th) Ground Floor 

EFTA00693120



10ant-7:00pm Ira Weiss security service at the house (need JE to approve w/Rich Kahn) 

10:00am TENTATIVE Haircut at the salon with Patrick (NEED TO MAKE APPT IF JE WANTS TO DO THIS) 

10:00am Appt iv/Rich and Darren (WILL CHANGE TIME IF JE WANTS TO GET HAIR CUT) 

(1:00pm Appt w/James Ce He will work on your computer...takes about 30 minutes) 

2:00pm Appt w/Dangene & Jennie at Core Club 

66 e. 55th street bet Park and Madison, 

JOJO TODRIVE YOU! 

3:00pm Appt w 

5:00pm Appt w/Lany Delson 

FM Jan. 23 2015 NY 

Reminder: to see Dr. Ting at 9:30am 

8:00am Breakfast w/Michael Wolff 

10:00am Appt w/David Mitchell 

11:00am Appt n 

12:30pm LUNCH iv/Leon Black and Brad Wechsler 

1:30pm Appt w/Chip Packard and Paul Morris 

5:00pm Appt w/Jes Staley 

EFTA00693121



7:00pm Appt w/Ekaterina Norton (need phone number) 

Sat. Jan. 24,  2015 :\T-LSJ 

6:00pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive STT 

Sun. Jan. 25,  2015 LSJ 

Mon. Jan. 26, 2015 LSJ 

Tues. Jan. 27, 2015 LSJ 

Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 LSJ-Nr Paris? 

Thurs. Jan. 29, 2015 

Fri. Jan. 30, 2015 

Sat Jan. 31, 2015 

EFTA00693122


